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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Final results (27 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 PAHKALA Pyry FIN EM ESPOO

2 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

6 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO

7 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO

8 KELPE Bendix GER FG SEGEBERG

9 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD

10 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP

11 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

12 BRISENFELDT Ludvig SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

13 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

14 WIKSTRÖM Joel SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

15 JENSEN Herman SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

16 POUSETTE Charlie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 MENGEL Jannik GER ELMSHORNER MTV

18 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

19 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

20 WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

21 LINDSTRÖM David SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

22 OLSON WESTLIN Hugo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

23 GRANEVIK Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

23 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

23 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

23 SOHLBERG Oona FIN EM ESPOO

23 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE
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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Formula of the competition

27 fencers

Poules round 1:

27 fencers

4 poules 

27 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

27 fencers

4 poules 

27 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 22 fencers
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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Initial ranking (27 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 TORESTEN Mikael SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

3 LINDQUIST Eric SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

4 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

5 ENGSTRAND Theodor SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 BERGSTRÖM Tobias SWE I2 KARLSTAD

6 BRISENFELDT Ludvig SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 TUNKLEV Edmund SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 WIKSTRÖM Joel SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 JENSEN Herman SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 POUSETTE Charlie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

6 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

6 WENDIN Viggo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

6 LINDSTRÖM David SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 OLSON WESTLIN Hugo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

17 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker DEN HFK HELLERUP

18 RANTANEN Joona FIN EM ESPOO

18 PAHKALA Peik FIN EM ESPOO

18 PAHKALA Pyry FIN EM ESPOO

21 MENGEL Jannik GER ELMSHORNER MTV

21 KELPE Bendix GER FG SEGEBERG

23 GRANEVIK Elsa SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

24 KRANSFORS Filippa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

25 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

25 SOHLBERG Oona FIN EM ESPOO

25 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE
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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 1

Referee: ARBITRE6  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIKSTRÖM Joel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -3 19 4

HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencke HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -6 17 5

TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 11 24 3

LINDSTRÖM David ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -24 6 7

POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -14 13 6

GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 14 26 2

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 29 1
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Poule number 2    Piste number 2

Referee: ARBITRE5  

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 -2 18 4

BRISENFELDT Ludvig ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -3 20 5

OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -10 16 7

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 12 29 2

PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO 0.666 -3 23 3

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -8 20 6

PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 0.833 14 29 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 3

Referee: KELPE Annemarie FG SEGEBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 18 30 1

JENSEN Herman ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -4 20 5

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -6 18 6

OLSON WESTLIN Hugo MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -28 2 7

MENGEL Jannik ELMSHORNER MTV 0.333 -3 21 4

PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.833 15 28 2

SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO 0.666 8 23 3
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Poule number 4    Piste number 4

Referee: SAVELAINEN Janne EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 18 25 1

BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 -2 17 3

WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -13 12 6

ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -6 14 5

KELPE Bendix FG SEGEBERG 0.400 -6 15 4

RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.600 9 23 2
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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 29 qualified

2 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 18 30 qualified

3 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 18 25 qualified

4 PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.833 15 28 qualified

5 PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 0.833 14 29 qualified

6 GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 14 26 qualified

7 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 12 29 qualified

8 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 11 24 qualified

9 SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO 0.666 8 23 qualified

10 PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO 0.666 -3 23 qualified

11 RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.600 9 23 qualified

12 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 -2 17 qualified

13 KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.500 -2 18 qualified

14 WIKSTRÖM Joel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -3 19 qualified

15 KELPE Bendix FG SEGEBERG 0.400 -6 15 qualified

16 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -6 14 qualified

17 MENGEL Jannik ELMSHORNER MTV 0.333 -3 21 qualified

18 BRISENFELDT Ludvig ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -3 20 qualified

19 JENSEN Herman ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -4 20 qualified

20 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -6 18 qualified

21 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -6 17 qualified

22 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -8 20 qualified

23 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -10 16 qualified

24 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -14 13 qualified

25 WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -13 12 qualified

26 LINDSTRÖM David ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -24 6 qualified

27 OLSON WESTLIN Hugo MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -28 2 qualified
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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 16

Referee: TAURIAINEN Simo EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -6 18 5

WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -19 9 7

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 1

POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 20 4

MENGEL Jannik ELMSHORNER MTV 0.166 -11 18 6

TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 10 26 3

SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO 0.833 10 26 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: KELPE Annemarie FG SEGEBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 10 28 2

PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO 0.500 -3 19 4

BRISENFELDT Ludvig ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 2 22 5

KELPE Bendix FG SEGEBERG 0.666 8 27 3

LINDSTRÖM David ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -27 3 7

OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -6 21 6

LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 16 30 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 18

Referee: POUSETTE Harald DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -1 18 4

WIKSTRÖM Joel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -10 16 6

RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.833 19 29 1

JENSEN Herman ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -10 17 5

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 12 26 3

GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 16 29 2

OLSON WESTLIN Hugo MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -26 4 7
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Poule number 4    Piste number 22

Referee: SAVELAINEN Janne EM ESPOO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 0 20 3

BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.200 -15 8 5

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -10 15 6

PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.800 13 24 2

PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 1.000 15 25 1

HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencke HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -3 15 4
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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 16 30 qualified

3 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.833 12 26 qualified

4 PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 1.000 15 25 qualified

5 GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 16 29 qualified

6 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 10 28 qualified

7 PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.800 13 24 qualified

8 SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO 0.833 10 26 qualified

9 RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.833 19 29 qualified

10 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 10 26 qualified

11 PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO 0.500 -3 19 qualified

12 KELPE Bendix FG SEGEBERG 0.666 8 27 qualified

13 KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 0 20 qualified

14 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.200 -15 8 qualified

15 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -3 15 qualified

16 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -6 18 qualified

17 BRISENFELDT Ludvig ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 2 22 qualified

18 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.500 -1 18 qualified

19 WIKSTRÖM Joel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.166 -10 16 qualified

20 JENSEN Herman ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -10 17 qualified

21 MENGEL Jannik ELMSHORNER MTV 0.166 -11 18 qualified

22 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 20 qualified

23 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -10 15 qualified

24 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -6 21 qualified

25 WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -19 9 qualified

26 LINDSTRÖM David ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -27 3 qualified

27 OLSON WESTLIN Hugo MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -26 4 qualified
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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Ranking after all poule rounds (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 43 59 qualified

2 LINDQUIST Eric FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 34 60 qualified

3 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.909 30 51 qualified

4 PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 0.909 29 54 qualified

5 GRANEVIK Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 30 55 qualified

6 TORESTEN Mikael FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 22 57 qualified

7 PAHKALA Pyry EM ESPOO 0.818 28 52 qualified

8 SOHLBERG Oona EM ESPOO 0.750 18 49 qualified

9 RANTANEN Joona EM ESPOO 0.727 28 52 qualified

10 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.666 21 50 qualified

11 PAHKALA Peik EM ESPOO 0.583 -6 42 qualified

12 KELPE Bendix FG SEGEBERG 0.545 2 42 qualified

13 KRANSFORS Filippa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.545 -2 38 qualified

14 BERGSTRÖM Tobias I2 KARLSTAD 0.400 -17 25 qualified

15 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milton Dencker HFK HELLERUP 0.363 -9 32 qualified

16 ENGSTRAND Theodor ARA HELSINGBORG 0.363 -12 32 qualified

17 BRISENFELDT Ludvig ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -1 42 qualified

18 TUNKLEV Edmund ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -9 38 qualified

19 WIKSTRÖM Joel ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -13 35 qualified

20 JENSEN Herman ARA HELSINGBORG 0.333 -14 37 qualified

21 MENGEL Jannik ELMSHORNER MTV 0.250 -14 39 qualified

22 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -19 33 qualified

23 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.181 -16 33 qualified

24 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.166 -16 37 qualified

25 WENDIN Viggo MF19 MALMÖ 0.090 -32 21 qualified

26 LINDSTRÖM David ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -51 9 qualified

27 OLSON WESTLIN Hugo MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -54 6 qualified
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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Table of 32

1 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

32 ----------
KELLY Christopher

17 POUSETTE Charlie
FFF STOCKHOLM

16 MENGEL Jannik
ELMSHORNER MTV

POUSETTE Charlie
15/8

9 BERGSTRÖM Tobias
I2 KARLSTAD

24 ----------
BERGSTRÖM Tobias

25 ----------

8 KELPE Bendix
FG SEGEBERG

KELPE Bendix

5 PAHKALA Pyry
EM ESPOO

28 ----------
PAHKALA Pyry

21 LINDSTRÖM David
ARA HELSINGBORG

12 BRISENFELDT Ludvig
ARA HELSINGBORG

BRISENFELDT Ludvig
15/2

13 TUNKLEV Edmund
ARA HELSINGBORG

20 WENDIN Viggo
MF19 MALMÖ

TUNKLEV Edmund
15/5

29 ----------

4 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

TORESTEN Mikael

3 LUNDEGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

30 ----------
LUNDEGREN Axel

19 OLSON WESTLIN Viggo
MF19 MALMÖ

14 WIKSTRÖM Joel
ARA HELSINGBORG

WIKSTRÖM Joel
15/10

11 ENGSTRAND Theodor
ARA HELSINGBORG

22 OLSON WESTLIN Hugo
MF19 MALMÖ

ENGSTRAND Theodor
15/4

27 ----------

6 RANTANEN Joona
EM ESPOO

RANTANEN Joona

7 PAHKALA Peik
EM ESPOO

26 ----------
PAHKALA Peik

23 ----------

10 HEDEGAARD Magnus Milto
HFK HELLERUP

HEDEGAARD Magnus M

15 JENSEN Herman
ARA HELSINGBORG

18 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

JENSEN Herman
15/12

31 ----------

2 LINDQUIST Eric
FKC KARLSKRONA

LINDQUIST Eric

Table of 16

KELLY Christopher
15/4

KELPE Bendix
15/5

PAHKALA Pyry
15/5

TORESTEN Mikael
15/6

LUNDEGREN Axel
15/4

RANTANEN Joona
15/3

PAHKALA Peik
15/10

LINDQUIST Eric
15/7
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Malmö Open Yngre H Värja

Table of 8

1 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 KELPE Bendix
FG SEGEBERG

KELLY Christopher
10/7

5 PAHKALA Pyry
EM ESPOO

4 TORESTEN Mikael
FKC KARLSKRONA

PAHKALA Pyry
15/12

3 LUNDEGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

6 RANTANEN Joona
EM ESPOO

LUNDEGREN Axel
15/10

7 PAHKALA Peik
EM ESPOO

2 LINDQUIST Eric
FKC KARLSKRONA

LINDQUIST Eric
15/5

Semi-finals

PAHKALA Pyry
15/13

LINDQUIST Eric
10/9

Final

PAHKALA Pyry
15/13


